SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,650.00 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00   

MOBILE HANDSET ALLOWANCE 3,333.00 3,010.00 0.00 3,010.00   

BROADBAND INTERNET 1,000.00 903.00 0.00 903.00   

STATUTORY BONUS.. 1,400.00 1,265.00 0.00 1,265.00   

GROSS EARNINGS 23,282.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,292.00 

NET SALARY PAYABLE 20,990.00  

NET SALARY PAYABLE(IN WORDS)  : TWENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY 

INCOME TAX CALCULATION  

PARTICULARS CUMULATIVE ADD: PROJECTED ADD: CURRENT  ANNUAL DETAILS OF PERQUISITES 

(UP TODEC 24) (FOR 2 MONTHS) (JAN 25) INVESTMENT DETAILS 

BASIC 6,083.00 17,144.00 7,742.00  30,969.00  

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 3,042.00 8,572.00 3,871.00  15,485.00

[...]

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,650.00 4,650.00 450.00 5,100.00   

MOBILE HANDSET ALLOWANCE 3,333.00 3,333.00 323.00 3,656.00   

BROADBAND INTERNET 1,000.00 1,000.00 97.00 1,097.00   

STATUTORY BONUS.. 1,400.00 1,400.00 135.00 1,535.00   

GROSS EARNINGS 28,272.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,312.00 

NET SALARY PAYABLE 25,960.00  

NET SALARY PAYABLE(IN WORDS)  : TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY 

INCOME TAX CALCULATION  

PARTICULARS CUMULATIVE ADD: PROJECTED ADD: CURRENT  ANNUAL DETAILS OF PERQUISITES 

(UP TOJAN 25) (FOR 1 MONTHS) (FEB 25) INVESTMENT DETAILS 

BASIC 13,825.00 8,572.00 9,402.00  31,799.00  

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 6,913.00 4,286.00 4,701.00  15,900.00

[...]

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,650.00 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00   

MOBILE HANDSET ALLOWANCE 3,333.00 2,580.00 0.00 2,580.00   

BROADBAND INTERNET 1,000.00 774.00 0.00 774.00   

STATUTORY BONUS.. 1,400.00 1,084.00 0.00 1,084.00   

GROSS EARNINGS 19,956.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,877.00 

NET SALARY PAYABLE 18,079.00  

NET SALARY PAYABLE(IN WORDS)  : EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVENTY NINE ONLY 

INCOME TAX CALCULATION  

PARTICULARS CUMULATIVE ADD: PROJECTED ADD: CURRENT  ANNUAL DETAILS OF PERQUISITES 

(UP TOFEB 25) (FOR 1 MONTHS) (MAR 25) INVESTMENT DETAILS 

BASIC 23,227.00 0.00 6,636.00  29,863.00  

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 11,614.00 0.00 3,318.00  14,932.00